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REGISTRATION FORMREGISTRATION FORMREGISTRATION FORMREGISTRATION FORM    

 
School Name __________________________________________________________ 

 

Address  ______________________________________________________________ 

               ______________________________________________________________ 

Phone No _________________________           Email-Id ______________________ 

 

Total No. of Participants _____________               No. of Accompanying Teachers____ 

 

NAME OF THE EVENT NAME OF PARTICIPANTS CLASS 

VASUDAIVA KUTUMBAKAM 

Fancy Dress - International 
1. 

2. 
 

SHIKSHA SANKALP 

Nukkad Naatak 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

 

 

KATHAKAAR AUR KAHAANI 

Author Enactment 

 

1. 

2. 

 

 

 

NAITIK KAHANIYAN 

Moral story through Tux-Paint  
 

 

1. 

2. 
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AMAN KI ASHA 

Sufiana Andaaz 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

 

 

TAAL, VAADYA, SANGEET  

Rock Concert 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

 

 

NAAREETVA 

Semi-classical Dance 
Performance 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 
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“BACHAYEN HUMARA MAAN, AAYEIN 

KAREIN MATDAAN” 

Mime Act 

CHITRA KALA, HAST KALA 

a. Face Mask Designing 
 

 
b. Graffiti Wall  
 
 
c. Caricature Making 
 

 

 

 

Name of accompanying teachers

 

    

 

 

 

Sign and seal of Principal 
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BACHAYEN HUMARA MAAN, AAYEIN 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

 

 

1. 

2. 

 

 

1. 

2. 

 

 

 

1. 

 

 

Name of accompanying teachers - Primary Department ___________________

  Senior Department    ___________________

28033005, 28032150, 28032828, 45694307/8 

___________________ 

___________________ 


